Version: 12.01.24
Avalon
PRICE & SPECIFICATION GUIDE
prices effective Feburary 1, 2025
32 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon Table of Contents
table of contentsrevisions
Laminates	 4-6

Product Details
library station
locker bank
paper-work center
2322 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
GRADE 1
Open Shell
- 1-1/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction. Full height modesty is inset about 12" on the 36" deep table, and about 16" on the 44" deep table.
-Adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
GRADE 2
Open Shell
PS-OS1C-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 34 3/4 $1,938 $2,132 $4,081
PS-OS1C-3696-??  36 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $5,053
PS-OS1C-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 34 3/4 $2,678 $2,946 $5,637
PS-OS1C-4496-??   44 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $6,049
PS-OS1B-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 41 1/2 $1,988 $2,187 $4,185
PS-OS1B-3696-??  36 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $5,341
PS-OS1B-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 41 1/2 $2,684 $2,952 $5,650
PS-OS1B-4496-??  44 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $6,065
GRADE 1
Single Sided Shell
PS-SS1C-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 34 3/4 $2,756 $3,032 $5,991
PS-SS1C-3696-??  36 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $6,963
PS-SS1C-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 34 3/4 $3,496 $3,845 $7,549
PS-SS1C-4496-??   44 96 3/4 34 3/4 N/A N/A $7,969
PS-SS1B-3665-?? 36 65 1/4 41 1/2 $2,878 $3,166 $6,105
PS-SS1B-3696-??  36 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $7,261
PS-SS1B-4465-?? 44 65 1/4 41 1/2 $3,580 $3,938 $7,570
PS-SS1B-4496-??  44 96 3/4 41 1/2 N/A N/A $7,987
- 1-7/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction. Full height modesty is inset about 12" on the 36" deep table, and about 16" on the 44" deep table.
- Adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
PS-OS2C-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 35 1/2 $4,550 $5,005 $7,620
PS-OS2C-3698-??  36 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $9,970
PS-OS2C-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 35 1/2 $5,077 $5,584 $8,501
PS-OS2C-4498-??   44 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $11,161
PS-OS2B-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 42 1/4 $4,687 $5,156 $7,849
PS-OS2B-3698-??  36 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $10,114
PS-OS2B-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 42 1/4 $5,214 $5,735 $8,717
PS-OS2B-4498-??  44 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $11,305
GRADE 2
Single Sided Shell
PS-SS2C-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 35 1/2 $5,368 $5,905 $9,531
PS-SS2C-3698-??  36 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $10,913
PS-SS2C-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 35 1/2 $5,895 $6,484 $10,411
PS-SS2C-4498-??   44 98 1/4 35 1/2 N/A N/A $12,104
PS-SS2B-3666-?? 36 66 3/4 42 1/4 $5,577 $6,135 $9,761
PS-SS2B-3698-??  36 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $11,058
PS-SS2B-4466-?? 44 66 3/4 42 1/4 $6,104 $6,714 $10,629
PS-SS2B-4498-??  44 98 1/4 42 1/4 N/A N/A $12,250
Parson Shells Parson Shells
 Model Number Width Length TFL (T1) HPL (H1)Height
Counter Height

Counter Height
Bar Height
TFL (T2)
- 1-1/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction, adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
- 1-7/8" thick panels are TFL or HPL with Deskmakers standard 2MM PVC edge banding, HPL self edge not available.
- Top over end panel construction, adjustable levelers.
- Ships unassembled.
- Please note some sizes are unavailable in TFL because the table top exceeds the 96" material size.
4 or 6 open bays per table. 4 or 6 open bays per table.
2 or 3 open bays per table. 2 or 3 open bays per table.
2524 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-ADA2-3630-?? 36 30 29 $1,679 $1,847 $3,889
PS-ADA2-3636-?? 36 36 29   $1,688 $1,857 $3,900
PS-ADA2-4430-?? 44 30 29 $1,691 $1,860 $3,900
PS-ADA2-4436-?? 44 36 29   $1,699 $1,869 $3,914
- Top over end panel construction. Material thickness will match table according to grade.
- Add-on counter will attach to end panel of main table via L-brackets.
PS-G1ST-1632-?? 32 16 $421 $463 $781
PS-G1ST-1664-?? 64 16 $671 $738 $1,365
PS-G1ST-1696-??   96 16   $688 $757 $1,385
PS-G2ST-1232-?? 32 12 $360 $396 $638
PS-G2ST-1264-?? 64 12 $553 $608 $1,081
PS-G2ST-1296-??   96 12   $569 $626 $1,101
PS-ADA1-3630-?? 36 30 29 $951 $1,046 $1,983
PS-ADA1-3636-?? 36 36 29   $993 $1,093 $2,032
PS-ADA1-4430-?? 44 30 29 $993 $1,093 $2,034
PS-ADA1-4436-?? 44 36 29   $1,002 $1,102 $2,043
Grade 2
Stretchers Stretchers
 Model Number Length TFL (T1) HPL (H1)Height
Grade 1

PS-FHST-3464-?? 64 33 5/8 $818 $900 $1,911
PS-FHST-3496-??   96 33 5/8   $896 $986 $1,920
Bar Height
Full Height Stretchers - Individual
 Model Number Length TFL (T1) HPL (H1)Height
Counter Height
TFL (T2)
Width
- 3/4" thermofuse laminate material only. Ships with mounting hardware for securing to table frame.
- Partial height stretchers sold in pairs.
- Lengths are nominal.
Partial Height Stretchers - Pair ADA Add-on Counter
27" Clear
2726 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-DCB4-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,266 $1,393
PS-DCB4-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,407 $1,547
PS-DCB4-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,408 $1,549
PS-DCB4-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,422 $1,564
PS-DBCS-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,049 $1,154
PS-DBCS-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,216 $1,338
PS-DBCS-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,216 $1,338
PS-DBCS-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,225 $1,347
Model Number
bookcase
T1 T2
Model Number

- Includes levelers.
- Shelves are fixed.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
Double Wide Storage
double locker unit
quad locker unit
- Includes levelers.
- Keyed lock keyed randomly. For special keying please contact customer service.
- For combinations locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $30 per lock.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $194) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $138) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
- Can accommodate a wire access cut-out in back panel. Use OP-CUT1-12 for $374 to specify.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
Storage
PS-DLK2-1832-35-L-??-? PS-DLK2-1832-35-R-??-? 32 18 35  $1,575 $1,732 $2,353 $2,398 $2,712 $2,740
PS-DLK2-2232-35-L-??-? PS-DLK2-2232-35-R-??-? 32 22 35  $1,717 $1,888 $2,502 $2,554 $2,861 $2,896
PS-DLK2-1832-41-L-??-? PS-DLK2-1832-41-R-??-? 32 18 41  $1,723 $1,895 $2,508 $2,561 $2,867 $2,903
PS-DLK2-2232-41-L-??-? PS-DLK2-2232-41-R-??-? 32 22 41  $1,737 $1,910 $2,523 $2,576 $2,882 $2,918
Model Numbers T1-K T2-KDepthWidth Height T1-C1 T2-C1
Keyed Lock Combination
Lock
Digital Lock
T1-D T2-D
PS-DLK4-1832-35-L-??-? PS-DLK4-1832-35-R-??-? 32 18 35  $1,638 $1,802 $3,119 $3,134 $3,837 $3,818
PS-DLK4-2232-35-L-??-? PS-DLK4-2232-35-R-??-? 32 22 35  $1,779 $1,957 $3,266 $3,289 $3,985 $3,973
PS-DLK4-1832-41-L-??-? PS-DLK4-1832-41-R-??-? 32 18 41  $1,786 $1,965 $3,274 $3,297 $3,993 $3,981
PS-DLK4-2232-41-L-??-? PS-DLK4-2232-41-R-??-? 32 22 41  $1,800 $1,980 $3,289 $3,312 $4,007 $3,996
Model Numbers T1-K T2-KDepthWidth Height T1-C1 T2-C1
Keyed Lock Combination
Lock
Digital Lock
T1-D T2-D
- Includes levelers.
- Keyed lock keyed randomly. For special keying please contact customer service.
- For combinations locks, at least 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-COM1-MKEY $19) and 1 Code Retrieval Tool (AC-LOCK-COM1-TOOL $62) are required per project.
- For ADA style combination locks, specify unit as ending in -C2 for an additional $30 per lock.
- For digital locks, at least 1 Programming Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-PKEY $194) and 1 Manager's Key (AC-LOCK-VRSA-MKEY $138) are required per project.
- Digital locks are ADA by default.
- Can accommodate a wire access cut-out in back panel. Use OP-CUT1-12 for $374 to specify.
- Sizes listed are nominal.
2928 deskmakers.comdeskmakers.com
Avalon Avalon
PS-DBLF-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,686 $1,854
PS-DBLF-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,702 $1,872
PS-DLF3-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,694 $1,864
PS-DLF3-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,744 $1,918
PS-DBB5-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $2,191 $2,410
PS-DBB5-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $2,212 $2,433
PS-DBB6-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $2,202 $2,422
PS-DBB6-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $2,267 $2,494
PS-DBC2-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,713 $1,884
PS-DBC2-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,821 $2,003
PS-DBC2-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,839 $2,023
PS-DBC2-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,947 $2,142
PS-DBC1-1832-35-?? 32 18 35  $1,542 $1,697
PS-DBC1-2232-35-?? 32 22 35  $1,642 $1,806
PS-DBC1-1832-41-?? 32 18 41  $1,562 $1,719
PS-DBC1-2232-41-?? 32 22 41  $1,747 $1,921
PS-DSTC-1832-35-?? 32 18 35   $1,318 $1,450
PS-DSTC-2232-35-?? 32 22 35   $1,333 $1,467
PS-DSTC-1832-41-?? 32 18 41   $1,328 $1,461
PS-DSTC-2232-41-?? 32 22 41   $1,342 $1,476
Model Number
storage cabinet
T1 T2
Model Number